
 

 مؤسسة البترول الكويتية وشركاتها التابعة  
 الشراء العليا  لجنة 

 إعـــــــــلان 
 

شركات مؤسسة البترول  إحدى-على طلب شركة البترول الوطنية الكويتية  بناءوالعليا  الشراءتعلن لجنة     

 RFQ/1030696- Zinc Oxide (ZnO) for CFP U141 - MAA :رقم( ةمناقص)العن طرح  –الكويتية
الحصول على هذه الوثائق    ( ويمكنةمناقص)الطبقا للشروط والمواصفات العامة والخاصة الواردة في وثائق  وذلك  

 .https://esourcing) :- العالمية الشبكة موقعنا على على (CWP) من خلال الصفحة الالكترونية التجارية

knpc.com))) 

  الاجتماع الطرح 

 التمهيدي 

 التأمين الأولي   الإقفال

 ( يوما  90صالحة لمدة ) د.ك 2,500 23/7/2020 -------- 20/4/2020

 

ظهرا بالتوقيت المحلي  الواحدة  ي تمام الساعة  ف23/7/2020 وأخر موعد لتقديم العطاءات هو يوم الخميس الموافق   ➢

ملاحظة أن تقديم العطاء يجب أن يكون من خلال الصفحة الالكترونية التجارية   مع  (Noon 13:00(لدولة الكويت  

 الموضحة أعلاه.

في مظروف مدون عليه أسم وعنوان لصالح مؤسسة البترول الكويتية  الأولىيقدم التأمين  ( أنناقص)المعلى  ➢

في  1A-046)) في الصندوق المخصص له الكائن بالطابق الأول غرفة رقم ويوضعوتاريخ الإقفال  (ةمناقصل)ا

الرئيسي بالأحمدي في موعد أقصاه  المكتب بمبنى شركة البترول الوطنية الكويتية  الداخلية الشراءمقر لجنة 

مع التأمين الأولي إرفاق نسخه من مع  2020/7/32الخميس من يوم  (Noon (13:00ظهرا  الواحدةالساعة 

 .العطاء

 

المذكورة في وثائق  المعتمدة التوريد من المصانع  قابلة للتجزئة بحيث يكون عامة غير ةمناقصالذه علما بأن ه ➢

 .ةمناقصال

 -ملاحظه: 
 

من خلال الصفحة الالكترونية التجارية كما هو موضح   يجب أن يرفق بالعطاء جميع المستندات والشهادات المطلوبة ➢

    .(ةمناقصال)في وثائق 

 

أو تحفظات فيما يتعلق   استفساراتالذين لديهم  ناقصينالم /السادة انتباهالعليا أن تسترعي الشراء تود لجنة  ➢

 (ةمناقصال)الخاص بهذه قبل موعد الإقفال  عشرة أيامبالمواصفات الفنية أن يتقدموا بتلك الطلبات بحد أقصى 
 الموعد. كان بعد هذا  اعتباروسوف يرفض ولن يتم النظر في هذه الطلبات لأي  

 

للدخول على الصفحة الالكترونية التجارية يرجى الاتصال بأرقام  وكلمة المرورللحصول على اسم المستخدم  ➢

    cwphelp@knpc.com.kw.23887792 /23887793/23887794الهواتف 

 الالكترونية التجارية.يوجد إرشادات توضيحية على موقعنا الإلكتروني خاصة بكيفية تقديم العطاء من خلال الصفحة   ➢

ض أسعار لهذا الموضوع الى  بمؤسسة البترول الكويتية دعوة الشركات المتقدمة بعروالعليا   الشراء لجنة   كما تود ➢

لحضور ، بمبنى شركة البترول الوطنية الكويتية الرئيسي بالأحمدي العليا الواقعة الشراء مقر لجنة لالحضور 

من يوم الأحد الذي يلي موعد الإقفال الخاص  ( صباحا (8 اجتماع فض العطاءات الذي سوف يعقد في تمام الساعة

                                                                                                                                                                                                      (.ةمناقصالبهذه )

 أمين الســر                                                                                   

mailto:cwphelp@knpc.com.kw


KPC and Subsidiaries 

Supreme Purchase Committee 

Announcement 

 
Upon the request of Kuwait National Petroleum Company -a subsidiary of Kuwait Petroleum 

Corporation- the Supreme Purchase Committee announces launching Tender No.(RFQ / 

1030696- Zinc Oxide (ZnO) for CFP U141 - MAA) according to the general and private terms 

and conditions stipulated in the tender documents which are available on the Commercial Web 

Page (CWP) on our website: (https://esourcing.knpc.com) 

 

Bid Bond Deadline Preliminary 

Meeting 

Launching 

Date   

(KD 2,500) valid for 

(90) days from 

deadline 

23/07/2020 

-------- 
20/04/2020 

 
➢ Deadline for submitting bids is Thursday 23/07/2020 at (13: 00PM) local time. Bids can 

be submitted only through the above mentioned electronic commercial page  . 

➢ The tenderer shall provide the bid bond favoring KPC in an envelope on which the 

tender’s name, title and deadline are mentioned, and to be deposited in the relevant box 

on the first floor, Room No. (1A-046) in the Internal Purchase Committee office in 

KNPC head office in Ahmadi no later than (13:00 PM) on Thursday 23/07/2020 with a 

copy of the bid bond to be enclosed with the bid  . 

➢ Please note that this tender is indivisible, so that supply shall be made from the approved 

factories mentioned in the tender documents 

➢ Note : 

➢ All required documents and certificates should be enclosed with the bid in the electronic 

commercial website as stated in the tender documents. 

➢ No reservations or inquiries pertaining to the technical specifications of the above 

mentioned tender can be submitted up to a maximum of ten days before the closing date. 

Under no circumstances will such reservations or inquiries be considered beyond this 

date. 

➢ To obtain the user name and password to access the electronic commercial page, please 

contact the following telephone numbers: 23887792/23887793/23887794.  

cwphelp@knpc.com.kw 

➢ Explanatory instructions are available on our website for how to submit the bid through 

the electronic commercial website . 

➢ The Supreme Purchase Committee of KPC would like to invite the concerned Tenderers 

to attend to the SPC office in KNPC Head Office in Al-Ahmadi, to attend the bid opening 

meeting, to be held at (08:00 AM) on the Sunday following the closing date hereof  . 

Secretary 

 

 

 

 

https://esourcing.knpc.com/

